MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE
DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY

P.G. STUDNETS TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2017

Date| Day Time Topic Speaker / Guide |
GUEST LECTURES
1}'2;‘201?] Wednesday Ilr{){: to 2:00 PM | Therapeutic Endoscopies I Dr. Mandar Doiphode
LECTURES
2/2/2017|Thursday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Hirschsprung's diease I Dr. Kalpesh Patil
16/2/2017| Thursday 1:00 to 2:00 PM  |Surgeries for CA Breast Dr. laipalreddy
o JOURNAL CLUB
14/2/2017 Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM ]Dr. Saurabh Dr. Sandesh Gawade
28/2/2017|Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM  |Dr. 5amir Dr. Tushar Khachane
STUDENT SYMPOSIUM
6/2/2017 Monday  [1:00 to 2:00 PM  |Dr, Rushikesh - Varicose veins Or. Shantaram Gulve
13/2/2017 Monday  [1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Apoorv - Blood Transfution Dr. R. N. Bharadwaj
20/2/2017 Monday [1:00to 2:00 P Dr. Bhushan - parantral Nutrition Dr. ). B. Pardeshi
27/2/2017 Monday |1:00to 2:00Pm |Dr Maruti - Chest Truma Dr. Nikhil Phadke
CLINICO PATHOLOGICAL CONFEREMACE
9/2/3017 Thursday 2:00 to 4:00 PM Dr. Sachin MNaik
23/2/2017|Thursday 2:00 to 4:00 PM Dr. Kalpesh Patil
CASE PRESENTATION
3/2/2017|Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM  |Dr, Pankaj + Dr. Apoory Dr. Gulve
10/2/2017 |Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Shashank + Dr. Saurabh Dr. Kshirsagar
17/2/2017|Friday 1:00to 2:00 PM  |Dr. Rushikesh + Dr. Abhijeet Dr. Ajit Jadhav
Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM
INTERDEPARTMENTAL MEETING VEMUE
| 1/2/2017]Wednesday "|2:00 to 4:00 Pr Radiology (Radio Diagnosis) Dept of Radiology
8/2/2017|Wednesday |[2:00 to 4:00 P Pathology Dept. of Pathology
15/2/2017 Wednesday {2:00 to 4:00 P Radiology Dept of Radiology
22/2/2017|Wednesday |2:00 to 4:00 P Pathology Dept. of Pathology
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Dr. Sachin Naik
Prof, & Head
Department of surgery
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